
Turma - Novembro Atração Educação Gestão Retenção

05/11/2024

07/11/2024

12/11/2024

14/11/2024

19/11/2024

21/11/2024

26/11/2024

28/11/2024

03/12/2024

Aula Inaugural

1a Webinar

2a Webinar

Todas as terças e quintas-feiras, das 9h às 12h

Calendário 2024

www.etalent.com.br


	essentia_abr
	essentia_mai
	essentia_jun
	essentia_jul
	essentia_ago
	essentia_set
	essentia_out
	essentia_nov



